
Predental preparation, 116 
Prelegal preparation, 116 
Prelibrarianship, 116 
Premedical preparation, 116 
Preoptometry, 57 
Prephannacy preparation, 57 
Preprofessional preparation, 56 
Prerequisites, 76 
Pretheology preparation, 268 
PreveterinarY preparation, 37 
Probation, 63 
Probability statistics, 306, 3f11, 308 
Professional Stodies, School of, 327 
Program changes, 55 
Program planning and registration, 54 
Program restrictions, :s5 
Psychology Department, 318 
Public administration, 438 
Public school credentials, 73 
Publications, stodent, 39 

Radio-television, 357, 358, 387 
Radio-Television Department, 387 
Readmission, disqualified stodents, 63 
Real estate, 149 
Recommended preparation, 54 
Recreation, 383 
Refund of fees, 41 
Registration, 54 
Registration, concurrent, 55 
Registration fees, 41 
Rehabilitation Counseling Program, 233 
Religious studies, 268 1 

Residence assistantships, 35, 105 
Residence, determination of, 31 
Residence halls, 36 
Residence questionnaire, 51 
Residence requirements, 49, 66 
Room and board, 36, 42 
Russian, 251, 252, 258 

SP grade, 62 
Sanitarian, registration as, 221 
Schedule of Courses, 55 
Scholarship requirements, 60, 66 
Scholarship statos, 63 
Scholarships and grants, 32 
School deans and department chairpersons, 18 
School of Agricultoral Sciences, 109 
School of Business, 139 
School of Education, 167 
School of Engineering, 191 
School of Graduate Stodies, 97 
School of Humanities, 237 
School of Natoral Sciences, 273 
School of Professional Stodies, 327 
School of Social Sciences, 397 
School of Social Work, 461 
Secondary Education Department, 178 
Social science major, 445 
Social Sciences, School of, 397 
Social Welfare Department, 461 
Social Work, School of, 461 

Sociology Department, 447 
Space reservations, 48 
Spanish, 252, 259, 261 
Special course requirements, 66 
Special ml\ior, 73 

INDEX I 513 
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State aid to the handicapped, 35 
State and federal veterans aid, 34 
Stodent absences, 30 
Stodent Affairs office, 36 
Stodent affairs, 29 
Stodent classification, 58 
Stodent conduct, 29 
Stodent Counseling, 32 
Stodent Health Service, 37 
Stodent housing, 36 
Stodent leadership, 29 
Stodent life, 29 
Stodent loans, 33 
Student organizations, 29 
Stodent placement, 31 
Stodent publications, 39 
Stodent teaching (School of Education), 169, 172, 183 
Swnmer sessions, 28 
Surveying and photogranunetry, 194, 197 

Teacher education, 170 
Teacher placement, 31 
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Waivers of nonresident fees, 40 
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